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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Domingo
1o Track Day A + B 13/01/2019 08:09 . ..-...
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:24.426 +3.381 8:39:53.661
(192) Marcos Berger 6 2:25.862 +4.817 8:42:19.523
1 - 8:29:49.641 7 2:25.268 +4.223 8:44:44.791
2 2:12.473 +9.817 8:32:02.114 8 2:29.227 +8.182 8:47:14.018
3 2:08.942 +6.286 8:34:11.056 9 2:21.045 - 8:49:35.063
4 2:04.605 +1.949 8:36:15.661 10 2:40.771 +19.726 8:52:15.834
5 2:02.656 - 8:38:18.317
6 2:15.164 +12.508 8:40:33.481 (179) Carlos Bellochi
7 10:16.955 +8:14.299 8:50:50.436 1 8:31:42.184
2 2:34.403 +9.950 8:34:16.587
(191) Marcelo Trigo 3 2:29.594 +5.141 8:36:46.181
1 - 8:27:34.044 4 2:29.365 +4.912 8:39:15.546
2 2:50.279 +41.171 8:30:24.323 5 2:35.332 +10.879 8:41:50.878
3 4:01.699  +1:52.591 8:34:26.022 6 2:24.453 | - 8:44:15.331
4 2:26.201 +17.093 8:36:52.223 7 2:25.194 +0.741 8:46:40.525
5 2:21.480 +12.372 8:39:13.703 8 2:27.008 +2.555 8:49:07.533
6 2:09.108 - 8:41:22.811 9 2:37.153 +12.700 8:51:44.686
7 2:29.886 +20.778 8:43:52.697
(118) Marcelo Floriano
(167) Arthur Salton - 8:41:12.000
1 - 8:24:04.814 2 2:32.535 - 8:43:44.535
2 2:16.824 +3.781 8:26:21.638
3 2:13.043 - 8:28:34.681 (193) Gustavo Mera
4 3:03.318 +50.275 8:31:37.999 1 8:30:33.294
2 2:54.594 +19.682 8:33:27.888
(194) Rodrigo Alonso 3 2:51.151 +16.239 8:36:19.039
1 - 8:23:17.368 4 2:46.752 +11.840 8:39:05.791
2 2:26.191 +10.687 8:25:43.559 5 2:45.102 +10.190 8:41:50.893
3 2:22.365 +6.861 8:28:05.924 6 2:42.410 +7.498 8:44:33.303
4 2:19.475 +3.971 8:30:25.399 7 2:40.808 +5.896 8:47:14.111
5 2:19.096 +3.592 8:32:44.495 8 2:34.912 - 8:49:49.023
6 2:16.434 +0.930 8:35:00.929 9 3:00.251 +25.339 8:52:49.274
7 2:15.504 - 8:37:16.433
8 2:18.887 +3.383 8:39:35.320 (200) Fernando Ribeiro da Silva
9 2:38.804 +23.300 8:42:14.124 1 8:29:28.330
2 13:37.053 +11:00.977 8:43:05.383
(44) David Goncalves 3 2:39.272 +3.196 8:45:44.655
1 - 8:28:23.696 4 2:36.076 ‘ - 8:48:20.731
2 2:15.784 - 8:30:39.480 5 2:40.461 +4.385 8:51:01.192
3 8:50.237 +6:34.453 8:39:29.717
4 2:48.162 +32.378 8:42:17.879
5 2:51.327 +35.543 8:45:09.206
6 3:41.101 +1:25.317 8:48:50.307
7 2:47.132 +31.348 8:51:37.439
8 2:54.136 +38.352 8:54:31.575
(199) Alexandre Farkas Parra
1 8:24:03.618
2 2:30.136 +12.403 8:26:33.754
3 2:22.654 +4.921 8:28:56.408
4 2:23.176 +5.443 8:31:19.584
5 2:20.737 +3.004 8:33:40.321
6 2:19.813 +2.080 8:36:00.134
7 2:19.153 +1.420 8:38:19.287
8 2:18.920 +1.187 8:40:38.207
9 2:18.662 +0.929 8:42:56.869
10 2:20.219 +2.486 8:45:17.088
11 2:19.220 +1.487 8:47:36.308
12 2:17.733 - 8:49:54.041
13 2:33.078 +15.345 8:52:27.119
(195) George Araujo
1 8:30:05.937
2 2:32.416 +11.371 8:32:38.353
3 2:25.561 +4.516 8:35:03.914
4 2:25.321 +4.276 8:37:29.235
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